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CERES Software Bulletin 95-01

Software Bulletin Procedure, May 5, 1995

1.0  Purpose:
We are announcing a series of CERES Software Bulletins.  The intent of these
bulletins is to improve the communication of information to the CERES DMT and
Science participants in the development of CERES production software.

2.0  Originator/DMO Approval:
Ed Howerton (C.E.Howerton@larc.nasa.gov)/Jim Kibler
(J.F.Kibler@larc.nasa.gov).

3.0  Description:
A variety of topics may be addressed in these software bulletins.  We are currently
working on bulletins for Fortran 90 KIND number parameters, standard routine
prologue guidelines and script, and CERES wide mathematical and physical
constants.  We encourage all CERES team members to contribute software
development guidelines, hints, etc.  CERES Software Bulletins may be proposed by
any member of the CERES team.  The procedure for doing so is to draft the bulletin
and send it via email to Jim Kibler with cc to Ed Howerton.  The draft can be in text
form or in FrameMaker form.  After Jim or a designated person on his staff  has
reviewed and approved the bulletin, he will notify Ed to publish and distribute.  Ed
or a designated member of his staff will assign the next sequence number and
prepare and distribute the bulletin.  The bulletin will be distributed via email to the
addressees listed below with a text copy of the bulletin embedded in the message and
a FrameMaker format copy attached to the mail message.  A PostScript version of
the bulletin will be posted and available from the CERES WWW Home Page.  Please
forward additions or deletions to the distribution list to Ed Howerton.

CERES Software Bulletin email Address List:

Alberta, Tim LESC alberta@snowdog.larc.nasa.gov
Anselmo, Troy SAIC T.Anselmo@larc.nasa.gov
Antonucci, Paul LESC P.N.Antonucci@larc.nasa.gov
Ayers, David SAIC D.B.Ayers@larc.nasa.gov
Banks, Dena SAIC W.Banks@larc.nasa.gov
Barkstrom, Bruce RSB B.R.Barkstrom@larc.nasa.gov
Baum, Bryan RSB B.A.Baum@larc.nasa.gov
Bess, Dale RSB T.D.Bess@larc.nasa.gov
Blackstock, Shonda SAIC S.L.Blackstock@larc.nasa.gov
Bolden, Bill SAIC W.C.Bolden@larc.nasa.gov
Bush, Kathryn SAIC K.A.Bush@larc.nasa.gov
Cady, Sharon SAIC S.L.Cady@larc.nasa.gov
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Cahoon, Don DMO D.R.Cahoon@larc.nasa.gov
Chambers, Lin RSB L.H.Chambers@larc.nasa.gov
Chapman, John DMO J.J.Chapman@larc.nasa.gov
Charlock, Tom RSB T.P.Charlock@larc.nasa.gov
Chang, Lee-Hwa LESC L.Chang@larc.nasa.gov
Childers, Brooks DMO B.A.Childers@larc.nasa.gov
Chrisman, Dan DAAC danac@ecs.larc.nasa.gov
Coleman, Lisa LESC L.H.Coleman@larc.nasa.gov
Cooper, Denise SAIC Denise.L.Cooper@larc.nasa.gov
Costulis, Kay DMO P.K.Costulis@larc.nasa.gov
Currey, Chris DMO J.C.Currey@larc.nasa.gov
DeHaven, Anna SAIC A.M.DeHaven@larc.nasa.gov
Doelling, Dave LESC doelling@elviso.larc.nasa.gov
Escuadra, Joey SAIC J.M.Escuadra@larc.nasa.gov
Fan, Alice SAIC T.F.Fan@larc.nasa.gov
Ferebee, Michelle DMO M.T.Ferebee@larc.nasa.gov
Flug, Beth LESC B.T.Flug@larc.nasa.gov
Geier, Erika DMO E.B.Geier@larc.nasa.gov
Gibson, Gary LESC G.G.Gibson@larc.nasa.gov
Green, Richard RSB R.N.Green@larc.nasa.gov
Griffin, Jimmy SAIC J.Griffin@larc.nasa.gov
Gupta, Shalini LESC Shalina@paz.larc.nasa.gov
Gupta, Shashi LESC gupta@solir.larc.nasa.gov
Direskeneli, Haldun DAAC H.Direskeneli@larc.nasa.gov
Harris, Chris DAAC C.J.Harris@larc.nasa.gov
Heck, Pat LESC heck@larc.nasa.gov
Hess, Phil SAIC P.C.Hess@larc.nasa.gov
Howerton, Ed SAIC C.E.Howerton@larc.nasa.gov
Kibler, Jim DMO J.F.Kibler@larc.nasa.gov
Lee, Bob RSB R.B.Lee@larc.nasa.gov
Liu, Georgia LESC G.Liu@larc.nasa.gov
Mackey, Calvin DMO C.E.Mackey@larc.nasa.gov
Mayor, Shalini LESC mayor@larc.nasa.gov
McKinley, Chuck SAIC C.M.McKinley@larc.nasa.gov
McKoy, Nichele SAIC N.C.McKoy@larc.nasa.gov
Minnis, Pat RSB P.Minnis@larc.nasa.gov
Mitchum, Maria DMO M.V.Mitchum@larc.nasa.gov
Murray, Tim SAIC T.D.Murray@larc.nasa.gov
Nolan, Sandy LESC S.K.Nolan@larc.nasa.gov
Olaisen, Tammy LESC T.L.Olaisen@larc.nasa.gov
Owens, Pat LESC P.H.Owens@larc.nasa.gov
Paden, Jack SAIC J.Paden@larc.nasa.gov
Pandey, D.K. SAIC D.K.Pandey@larc.nasa.gov
Robbins, John LESC J.L.Robbins@larc.nasa.gov
Rose, Fred LESC rose@srbsun.larc.nasa.gov
Saunders, Joanne LESC jhs@flipian.larc.nasa.gov
Schuster, Greg RSB G.L.Schuster@larc.nasa.gov
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Seaman, Von SAIC Y.M.Seaman@larc.nasa.gov
Sines, Alice SAIC A.I.Sines@larc.nasa.gov
Smith, Libby SAIC O.C.Smith@larc.nasa.gov
Smith, Lou RSB G.L.Smith@larc.nasa.gov
Snyder, Dianne SAIC D.Snyder@larc.nasa.gov
Stassi, Joe SAIC J.C.Stassi@larc.nasa.gov
Sullivan, Sarah SAIC S.E.Sullivan@larc.nasa.gov
Sun-Mack, Sunny SAIC S.Sun-Mack@larc.nasa.gov
Thomas, Susan SAIC S.Thomas@larc.nasa.gov
Titlow, Jay LESC titlow@zephyr.larc.nasa.gov
Tolson, Carol SAIC C.J.Tolson@larc.nasa.gov
Tovinkere, Vasanth LESC vasanth@mistral.larc.nasa.gov
Travers, Jill SAIC D.J.Travers@larc.nasa.gov
Trepte, Qing LESC qing@panda.larc.nasa.gov
Weaver, Bill SAIC W.L.Weaver@ccmail.larc.nasa.gov
Whitlock, Charlie RSB C.H.Whitlock@larc.nasa.gov
Wielicki, Bruce RSB B.A.Wielicki@larc.nasa.gov
Wilson, Robert SAIC R.S.Wilson@larc.nasa.gov
Wong, Tak RSB Takmeng.Wong@larc.nasa.gov
Young, Dave LESC d.f.young@larc.nasa.gov
Yue, Helen SAIC H.O.Yue@larc.nasa.gov
Ziegeilmiller, Lyle LESC L.J.Ziegeilmiller@larc.nasa.gov


